O
U
TD
O
O
R
FL
O

	 AS/NZS 60598	 Class I Electrical
	 5 Nm Impact resistant		 IP65
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Areapak 2
AREAPAK 2 250W HST E40 CWL ST E40 12 AP2250HST 9604338
AREAPAK 2 250W HIT E40 CWL MT E40 11.35 AP2250HIT 9604338
AREAPAK 2 400W HST E40 CWL ST E40 14 AP2400HST 96043383
AREAPAK 2 400W HIT E40 CWL MT E40 12.3 AP2400HIT 96043386
Attachments
AREAPAK 2 250/400 BLACK LOUVRE AP225/40LB  96043391
AREAPAK 2 250/400 SPILL SHIELD AP225/40SS 96043393
AREAPAK 2 250/400 WIRE GUARD AP225/40WG 96043390
165.5
418
490
577.5
175
65
375
Areapak 2
hitesh.solanki
Text Box